Toller Porcorum Parish Council
Meeting Dates
2024/25


Wednesday 10th January 2024 - agreed
Wednesday 13th March 2024 - agreed
Friday 19th March 2024 Annual Parish Assembly – agreed
Wednesday 8th May 2024 (Election Year) AGM – agreed
Wednesday 10th July 2024 – proposed
Wednesday 11th September 2024 – proposed
Wednesday 13th November 2024 – proposed
Wednesday 8th January 2025 – proposed
Wednesday 12th March 2025 – proposed
Friday 11th April 2025 Annual Parish Assembly – proposed
Wednesday 15th May AGM - proposed

